
INFORMATION
KEYNOTE SPEAKERS
Leanne Chorekdijian-Jojaghaian
Qualified Teacher of the Deaf / Leader of the Total 
Communication Base 
Kingsbury Green Primary School

Kathy Kenny
Lead Regional Family Advisor for Cued Speech
Cued Speech UK

Jane Peters
Head of Service/QToD
Berkshire Sensory Consortium Service

CHAIR

Angie Wootton
Teacher of the Deaf with Coventry Sensory Team

MODERATOR
Jennifer Linkear
Qualified Teacher of the Deaf
Sandwell

ORGANISATION
AESCULAP ACADEMIA
Brookdale Road | Thorncliffe Park | Sheffield | S35 2PW
Tel: +44 (0) 114 225 9058/9135
Email: academia.bbmuk@bbraun.com
Register here: aesculap-academia.eventbritestudio.com

HEALTH & ECONOMICS

DIGITAL DIALOG
BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF TEACHERS OF THE DEAF (BATOD)
VIRTUAL WEBINAR SERIES MASTERCLASS
Tuesday 12th October 2021 - Webinar 5 - Teaching and Learning

Accredited by the Royal College of Surgeons
The Royal College of Surgeons of England,
registered charity number 212808

DIALOG - DEDICATED TO LIFE

AESCULAP ACADEMIA - a B. Braun company

Welcome and Introduction

A Multiple Case Study: The 7 Stages of Writing Approach and it's Application
to Children who are Deaf

Supporting Hearing Success

Supporting Families to Help their Deaf Children access the English Language

using Cued Speech 

Comfort Break

'Knowledge Led' Curriculum Design and it's Support for the Development of
Vocabulary and World Knowledge

Introducing BSL Zone Unofficial
 

Q&A Panel

Summary and Closing Remarks

Webinar Close

13:30

13:45

14:15

14:20

14:50

15:05

15:35

15:40

16:10

16:30

 Angie Wootton
 

Leanne Chorekdijian-Jojaghaian
 

 
 Advanced Bionics

 
 

 Kathy Kenny

 
 
 

 Jane Peters

 
 BSL Broadcasting Trust

 All Speakers

Angie Wootton and Jennifer Linekar
 
 

https://www.facebook.com/AesculapAcademiaUK/
https://twitter.com/academia_uk
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesculap-academy
https://aesculap-academia.eventbritestudio.com/

