





DIGITAL DIALOG BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF TEACHERS OF THE DEAF (BATOD) VIRTUAL WEBINAR SERIES MASTERCLASS

Tuesday 12th October 2021 - Webinar 5 - Teaching and Learning

13:30	Welcome and Introduction	Angie Wootton
13:45	A Multiple Case Study: The 7 Stages of Writing Approach and it's Application to Children who are Deaf	Leanne Chorekdijian-Jojaghaian
14:15	Supporting Hearing Success	Advanced Bionics
14:20	Supporting Families to Help their Deaf Children access the English Language	Kathy Kenny
	using Cued Speech	
14:50	Comfort Break	
15:05	'Knowledge Led' Curriculum Design and it's Support for the Development of Vocabulary and World Knowledge	Jane Peters
15:35	Introducing BSL Zone Unofficial	BSL Broadcasting Trust
15:40	Q&A Panel	All Speakers
16:10	Summary and Closing Remarks	Angie Wootton and Jennifer Linekar
16:30	Webinar Close	

INFORMATION

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

Leanne Chorekdijian-Jojaghaian

Qualified Teacher of the Deaf / Leader of the Total Communication Base Kingsbury Green Primary School

Kathy Kenny

Lead Regional Family Advisor for Cued Speech Cued Speech UK

Jane Peters

Head of Service/QToD
Berkshire Sensory Consortium Service

CHAIR

Angie Wootton

Teacher of the Deaf with Coventry Sensory Team

MODERATOR

Jennifer Linkear

Qualified Teacher of the Deaf Sandwell

ORGANISATION

AESCULAP ACADEMIA

Brookdale Road | Thorncliffe Park | Sheffield | S35 2PW

Tel: +44 (0) 114 225 9058/9135 Email: academia.bbmuk@bbraun.com

Register here: <u>aesculap-academia.eventbritestudio.com</u>

DIALOG - DEDICATED TO LIFE



SHARING EXPERTISE







Accredited by the Royal College of Surgeons The Royal College of Surgeons of England, registered charity number 212808